Dimondale Business Association





2024 ANNUAL MEMBERHIP

https://dimondale.org

PO Box 202 Dimondale, MI 48821

HOW TO PAY YOUR ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES

You can pay in two ways:

- 1. Mail a check payable to Dimondale Business Association to the address above, or
- 2. Pay online at: https://dimondale-business-association.square.site

If you choose to pay online, \$2.40 is added to the membership cost to cover online transaction fees.

DESCRIPTION	TOTAL
Annual Membership in the Dimondale Business Association for 2024 \$70	
TOTAL DUE BY DECEMBER 31, 2023	\$70

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PROMPT PAYMENT OF DUES BEFORE THE END OF THE YEAR.

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Denise Parisian, 517-449-0501, dparisian8905@wowway.com

VERIFY YOUR BUSINESS INFORMATION

If you are an **existing member**, please go to https://dimondale.org/business-partners/ to make sure that your business information on our website is correct. If it is, you're all set! If not, use the back side of this form to make any necessary corrections, and email it to dparisian8905@wowway.com, or mail it to PO Box 202, Dimondale, MI 48821.

If you are a **new member**, please fill out the form on the back side of this invoice and mail as directed above.

Dimondale Business Association



YOUR BUSINESS INFORMATION

Fill out this form if you are a new member, or if you need to make corrections or updates.
Legal Business Name:
Name as it should appear on Publications:
Contact Name:
Address:
Mailing Address (if different than above):
Business Phone: Cell Phone:
Business Email:
Web page:
Facebook:
Best Contact for DBA communication:
Please give a brief description of your business:

Return this form to Denise Parisian at dparisian8905@wowway.com or mail to PO Box 202, Dimondale, MI 48821

We appreciate your membership and support. Thank you!